MMMIIICCCRRROOO---PPPUUURRREEE FFFiiilllttteeerrr CCCaaarrrtttrrriiidddgggeee
MMM PPP XXX    QQQ---FFFlllooowww   TTTyyypppeee
MICRO-PURE Filter Cartridges “MPX Q-Flow type” are large-diameter filter
cartridge made by extending the inner and outer diameters of MPX type
achieving highly removal efficiency and remarkable dust holding
capacity so that filtration can be conducted *at a maximum flow of four
times the flow of MPX type.
Features

- M P X -  0 1 2  E F B2 5 0 L
Materials of Construction
Ordering Information
Specifications
Distributor
Process Products Division
6-20-12, Minami-oi, Shinagawa-ku
Tokyo, 140-8576 Japan
TEL +81-3-5764-1131
FAX +81-3-5764-0681
1K 050707-02(E)     Second Issue
 Product Type         Micron Rating
006 = 0.6μm  100 = 10μm
012 = 1.2μm  150 = 15μm
025 = 2.5μm  200 = 20μm
045 = 4.5μm  300 = 30μm
060 = 6.0μm  400 = 40μm
   End Cap Code
 E   =  D.O.E.
 W  =  2-227 O-Ring
 1   =  2-222 O-Ring＋Fin
 Packaging Code
    A = 1pc
B = 6pcs
    C = 10pcs
These products are manufactured
under control by the quality
management system registered as
conforming to the ISO9001 Standard.
Scope: Manufacture of filter cartridges
 Nominal Length
250 = 250mm
500 = 500mm
750 = 750mm
1000 = 1000mm
 Gasket
Cage
Media
  End Cap
Core
Support
End Cap Code：E
  Gasket / O-Ring
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
N = NBR
V = FKM
T = FEP Encapsulated FKM (for 1, W)
A= Foamed PTFE (for E)
End Cap Code：W
Filter housings for